S.Y.B.COM -SEMESTER - 111
SUBJECT LIST

1213111
1173111
1173112
1173411
1183112
1573313
2513511
1163211
2523611
2523623
2523624
2523625

Micro Economics of Factor Pricing
Management : Principles and functions

Family Business Management

Advertising-1

Accounting & Auditing-I (Management Accounting-I)
Introduction to Cultural Geography

Hindi Bhasha Vyavharik Prayog

Minor in Accounting & Finance Paper I1

Introduction to National Service Scheme

Introduction to Sports, Physical Literacy, Health & Fitness and Yoga
Extension Work III

Field Project



