S.Y.B.COM - SEMESTER - III SUBJECT LIST

1213111	Micro Economics of Factor Pricing
1173111	Management : Principles and functions
1173112	Family Business Management
1173411	Advertising-I
1183112	Accounting & Auditing-I (Management Accounting-I)
1573313	Introduction to Cultural Geography
2513511	Hindi Bhasha Vyavharik Prayog
1163211	Minor in Accounting & Finance Paper II
2523611	Introduction to National Service Scheme
2523623	Introduction to Sports, Physical Literacy, Health & Fitness and Yoga
2523624	Extension Work III
2523625	Field Project